
Unit: K911 Kentucky 911 Services Board Page: 1 of 3

Kentucky 911 Services
Board New and Modified Agreements for Quarter Ended 12/31/2022 Run Date: 01/03/2023

Agency / Vendor
Award Doc

(Code,Dept,ID,Vers)
Effective

Dates
Agreement

Amount

Award Hdr
Record

Date
Award Reason for

Modification Award Document Extended Description

CITY OF
PAINTSVILLE
340 MAIN STREET
PO BOX 1588
PAINTSVILLE, KY
41240

SC,094,2000000116,7 08/15/2019
01/31/2024

31,540.00 12/20/2022 The reason for
modification is to
extend the expiration
date to 01/31/2024
to allow time to
complete the project.
There is no change
to the contract
amount or scope of
work.

The reason for modification is to extend the
expiration date to 01/31/2024 to allow time
to complete the project. There is no change
to the contract amount or scope of
work.Effective Date: August 15, 2019
Expiration Date: January 31, 2024.
Kentucky 911 Services Board Grant
PROJECT #19-068. Scope of Work: The
recipient shall enhance their service through
the purchase of new P25 radios to include
any hardware, software, license fees and
related items as stated in the application
submitted by City of Paintsville.

Any further purchases differing from the
aforementioned must be submitted and
approved by the
Kentucky 911 Services Board.

All purchases must comply with the
Kentucky 911 Services Board Grant
allowable expenses as
outlined in the terms and conditions of this
contract.

MARSHALL COUNTY
FISCAL COURT
1101 MAIN ST

BENTON, KY
42025

SC,094,2100000270,5 08/15/2020
01/31/2024

97,200.00 12/20/2022 The reason for
modification is to
extend the expiration
date to 01/31/2024
to allow time to
complete the project.
There is no change
to the contract
amount or scope of
work.

The reason for modification is to extend the
expiration date to 01/31/2024 to allow time
to complete the project. There is no change
to the contract amount or scope of work.
Effective Date: August 15, 2020 Expiration
Date: January 31, 2024.  Kentucky 911
Services Board Grant PROJECT #20-053.
Scope of work: The recipient shall enhance
their service through the purchase of a
project to deploy a project to deploy a new
CAD (Computer Aided Dispatching) system.

Any further purchases differing from the
aforementioned must be submitted and
approved by the Kentucky 911 Services
Board.

All purchases must comply with the
Kentucky 911 Services Board Grant
allowable expenses as outlined in the terms
and conditions of this contract.



Unit: K911 Kentucky 911 Services Board Page: 2 of 3

Kentucky 911 Services
Board New and Modified Agreements for Quarter Ended 12/31/2022 Run Date: 01/03/2023

MARSHALL COUNTY
FISCAL COURT
1101 MAIN ST

BENTON, KY
42025

SC,094,2100000271,5 08/15/2020
01/31/2024

26,931.63 12/20/2022 The reason for
modification is to
extend the expiration
date to 01/31/2024
to allow time to
complete the project.
There is no change
to the contract
amount or scope of
work.

The reason for modification is to extend the
expiration date to 01/31/2024 to allow time
to complete the project. There is no change
to the contract amount or scope of work.
Effective Date: August 15, 2020 Expiration
Date: January 31, 2024.  Kentucky 911
Services Board Grant PROJECT #20-082.
Scope of work: The recipient shall enhance
their service through the purchase of a
project to deploy a project to replace an
end-of-life EMD (Emergency Medical
Dispatching) system.

Any further purchases differing from the
aforementioned must be submitted and
approved by the Kentucky 911 Services
Board.

All purchases must comply with the
Kentucky 911 Services Board Grant
allowable expenses as outlined in the terms
and conditions of this contract.

CITY OF MOREHEAD
314 BRIDGE ST

MOREHEAD, KY
40351

SC,094,2100001104,4 05/15/2021
01/31/2024

117,791.19 12/20/2022 The reason for
modification is to
extend the expiration
date to 01/31/2024
to allow time to
complete the project.
There is no change
to the contract
amount or scope of
work.

The reason for modification is to extend the
expiration date to 01/31/2024 to allow time
to complete the project. There is no change
to the contract amount or scope of work.
Effective Date: May 15, 2021 Expiration
Date: January 31, 2024.  Kentucky 911
Services Board Grant PROJECT #21-127.
Scope of Work: a project for the upgrade of
a 911 CAD system.

Any further purchases differing from the
aforementioned must be submitted and
approved by the Kentucky 911 Services
Board.

All purchases must comply with the
Kentucky 911 Services Board Grant
allowable expenses as outlined in the terms
and conditions of this contract.

WAYNE COUNTY
PO BOX 439
55 N MAIN STREET
STE 103
MONTICELLO, KY
42633

SC,094,2100001125,4 05/15/2021
01/31/2024

24,169.99 12/20/2022 The reason for
modification is to
extend the expiration
date to 01/31/2024
to allow time to
complete the project.
There is no change
to the contract
amount or scope of
work.

The reason for modification is to extend the
expiration date to 01/31/2024 to allow time
to complete the project. There is no change
to the contract amount or scope of work.
Effective Date: May 15, 2021 Expiration
Date: January 31, 2024.  Kentucky 911
Services Board Grant PROJECT #21-133.
Scope of Work: a project for a Wayne
County E911 CAD upgrade.

Any further purchases differing from the
aforementioned must be submitted and
approved by the Kentucky 911 Services
Board.

All purchases must comply with the
Kentucky 911 Services Board Grant
allowable expenses as outlined in the terms
and conditions of this contract.



Unit: K911 Kentucky 911 Services Board Page: 3 of 3

Kentucky 911 Services
Board New and Modified Agreements for Quarter Ended 12/31/2022 Run Date: 01/03/2023

WAYNE COUNTY
PO BOX 439
55 N MAIN STREET
STE 103
MONTICELLO, KY
42633

SC,094,2100001126,4 05/15/2021
01/31/2024

14,500.00 12/20/2022 The reason for
modification is to
extend the expiration
date to 01/31/2024
to allow time to
complete the project.
There is no change
to the contract
amount or scope of
work.

The reason for modification is to extend the
expiration date to 01/31/2024 to allow time
to complete the project. There is no change
to the contract amount or scope of work.
Effective Date: May 15, 2021 Expiration
Date: January 31, 2024.  Kentucky 911
Services Board Grant PROJECT #21-195.
Scope of Work: a project for a Monticello-
Wayne County 911 phone upgrade.

Any further purchases differing from the
aforementioned must be submitted and
approved by the Kentucky 911 Services
Board.

All purchases must comply with the
Kentucky 911 Services Board Grant
allowable expenses as outlined in the terms
and conditions of this contract.

EDMONSON COUNTY
FISCAL COURT
PO BOX 353

BROWNSVILLE, KY
42210

SC,094,2100001136_1,1 05/15/2021
01/31/2023

13,750.00 10/26/2022 REPLACEMENT CONTRACT. Erroneously
closed in fiscal year 2022. Original SC
2100001136 award amount $20,000.00.
Payment of $6,250.00 previously paid.
Replacement contract balance $13,750.00.
Effective Date: May 15, 2021 Expiration
Date: January 31, 2023.  Kentucky 911
Services Board Grant PROJECT #21-122.
Scope of Work: a project for updating
Edmonson County GIS to NG911
standards.

Any further purchases differing from the
aforementioned must be submitted and
approved by the Kentucky 911 Services
Board.

All purchases must comply with the
Kentucky 911 Services Board Grant
allowable expenses as outlined in the terms
and conditions of this contract.

MONROE COUNTY
200 N MAIN STREET
SUITE C

TOMPKINSVILLE, KY
42167

SC,094,2300000171,2 07/15/2022
01/31/2024

22,447.71 10/12/2022 Modification #1
09/19/2022
Original Contract
Amount - $22,447.71
Amount of Increase/
Decrease - $0
New Contract
Amount - $22,447.71

The reason for
modification is to
update a clerical
error on the terms
and conditions to
reflect the correct
scope of work.
Scope of Work:
Monroe County
E911 NG911 and
Talk to Text
Compliant Recorder.

ADMINISTRATIVE MODIFICATION:
Effective Date: July 15, 2022 Expiration
Date: January 31, 2024.  Kentucky 911
Services Board Grant PROJECT #22-233.
Scope of Work: Monroe County E911
NG911 and Talk to Text Compliant
Recorder.

Any further purchases differing from the
aforementioned must be submitted and
approved by the Kentucky 911 Services
Board.

All purchases must comply with the
Kentucky 911 Services Board Grant
allowable expenses as outlined in the terms
and conditions of this contract.


	LRC Quarterly (pdf)

